4VE and 4VEX (EXPLOSION-PROOF)
(4VEX only)
Capacities To	 700 gpm		  2650 lpm
Heads To	 165 ft.		  50 m
Solids Handling	 3 in.		  76 mm
Liquids Handling	 raw unscreened sewage,
	 effluent, storm water
Intermittent Liquid Temp.	 up to140ºF		  up to 60ºC

BEARING
Takes radial
shock load;
provides flame
path.
BRASS WEAR RING
Prevents rust buildup and reduces
leakage and wear.  Replaceable to
restore original running clearances
and pump efficiencies.
(  ) Dimensions in mm